DQD 507 Rev. 2012-05-22 Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 70040689 (170351) Master Contract: 170351
Project: 70040689 Date Issued: 2015-07-31
Issued to: Bel Fuse Inc.
206 Van Vorst St
Jersey City, New Jersey 07302
USA

IV – Output Modules:
Module
Model Name Nominal
Output
Voltage (V
dc)
Voltage Range
(V dc)
Maximum
Output Current
(A)
Maximum
Output Power
(W) *
E LPM126-OUTA1-5 5 2.0 to 5.3 53 265
F LPM126-OUTA1-12 12 5.2 to 15 22 265
G LPM126-OUTA1-24 24 14 to 30 11 265
H LPM126-OUTA1-36 36 29 to 44 7.4 265
J LPM126-OUTA1-48 48 43 to 54 5.5 265
K LPM109-OUTA1-10 10 1.5 to 15 6 90
L LPM109-OUTA1-20 20 3 to 32 3 90
M LPM118-OUTA2-10 10 2x 1.5 to 15 2x 6 2x 90
N LPM118-OUTA2-20 20 2x 3 to 32 2 x 3 2x 90
0 - Blank Panel Slot Cover
Note: Any module may be placed on any slot location.
*Maximum output power of modules are derated based on operating ambient and input voltage. See
below for details:

Page 8 of 70 Report No. 291976
TRF No. IEC60950_1F
MODEL NOMENCLATURE MATRIX:
LPM 6 16 – E F G H I J – X
I II III  IV  V
I – Product Series:  LPM
II – Number of slots:  6
III – Maximum Output Power:  16 = 1600 W
IV – Output Module:
Module Model Name Nominal
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Voltage Range
(Vdc)
Maximum
Output
Current (A)
Maximum
Output
Power (W)
E LPM126-OUTA1-5 5 2.0 to 5.3 53 265
F LPM126-OUTA1-12 12 5.2 to 15 22 265
G LPM126-OUTA1-24 24 14 to 30 11 265
H LPM126-OUTA1-36 36 29 to 44 7.4 265
J LPM126-OUTA1-48 48 43 to 54 5.5 265
K LPM109-OUTA1-10 10 1.5 to 15 6 90
L LPM109-OUTA1-20 20 3 to 32 3 90
M LPM118-OUTA2-10 10 2x  1.5 to 15 2x 6 2x 90
N LPM118-OUTA2-20 20 2x  3 to 32 2 x 3 2x 90
0  Blank Panel Slot Cover
Note: Any module may be placed on any slot location.
*Maximum output power of modules are derated based on operating ambient and input voltage.
See below for details:
1) Module E: LPM126-OUTA1-5
  Maximum 225 W for input voltage from 85-150 Vac, 40°C ambient
  Maximum 175 W for input voltage from 85-264 Vac, 50 to 70°C ambient
2) Module F, G, H: LPM126-OUTA1-12, LPM126-OUTA1-24, LPM126-OUTA1-36
  Maximum 225 W for input voltage from 85-150 Vac, 50°C ambient
  Maximum 175 W for input voltage from 85-264 Vac 70°C ambient
3) Module K, L: LPM109-OUTA1-10, LPM109-OUTA1-20
  Maximum 45 W for input voltage from 85-264 Vac 70°C ambient
4) Module M,N; LPM109-OUTA2-10, LPM118-OUTA2-20
  Maximum 90 W for input voltage from 85-264 Vac 70°C ambient
V – Optional Suffixes: Denoting non-safety critical options
Page 9 of 70 Report No. 291976
TRF No. IEC60950_1F
CONDITIONS OF ACCEPTABILITY:
The following must be evaluated at end use: